Features

Cable strain relief (1)

Fold-away guide rail (2)

Level indicator from the collection box (3)

Grass collection box 30 litres (4)

Large, wide wheels for grass protection mowing (5)
Powerful carbon-power-motor with high torque (6)
Integrated carrier handle for easy transportation (7)
2-point-Saftey-switch (8)

5-level cutting height adjustment 20 up to 60 mm (9)
Close to the edge mowing (10)

High-quality, impact resistant plastic housing
Recommended for lawn area up to 300 m2

As special accessory available:

Spare blade
Einhell Grey

Art.-No.: 34.054.60

Bar-code: 4006825 572964

EXPERT

GE-EM 1233 M

Electric Lawn Mower

Technical Data

Mains:
Power:

Capacity collecton box:
Cutting width:

Wheels front:

Wheels rear:

Product weight:

Logistic Data

Net weight:

Gross weight:
Packing dimensions:
Bar code:

Sales unit:

Cutting height adjustment:

Art.-No. 34.001.93

230 V ~50 Hz
1,250 W

5-steps 20 — 60 mm
30 litres

330 mm

& 135 mm

@ 135 mm

11.1 kg

11.1 kg

12.8 kg

675 x 382 x 290 mm
4006825 597638
1pc
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